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‘August
08/24/23 (Thu)
8/28- 8/29
08/28/23 (Mon)
08/29/23 (Tue)
08/29/23 (Tue)
08/30/23 (Wed)
08/31/23 (Thu)

‘September
9/1 - /4
09/05/23 (Tue)
09/08/23 (Fri)
09/20/23 (Wed)
09/21/23 (Thu)
09/26/23 (Tue)
09/28/23 (Thu)
09/29/23 (Fri)
‘October
10/09/23 (Mon)
TBA

10/22/23 (Sun)
10/20/23 (Fri)
10/27/23 (Fri)

[November
11/5-11/8
11/09/23 (Thu)
11/09/23 (Thu)
1110/23 (Fri)
11/15/23 (Wed)
11/17-11118
11/22-11/24

December
12/01/23 (Fri)
12/01/23 (Fri)
12/08/23 (Fri)

12/22-1/3

New Teacher Orientation

Staff and Faculty Meeting Days

Elementary School Open House 6:00 pm

6:00 pm Orientation for ALL Middle School Families

7:00 pm Welcome Night for Grade 9 and New High School Students
First Day of School for Upper School

Full Day of School for Upper School

No School Labor Day Weekend

First Day of School for Lower School
US Convocation Chapel

Lower School Curriculum Night 6:30 pm
Upper School Curriculum Night 6:30 pm
LS Picture Day

US Picture Day

US Midpoint

Columbus Day - No School

PSAT testing for Grades 8, 9,10, and 11
Academy Preview Day 3:00 pm

Day of Impact

US Quarter 1 ends

NEASC Visit at BCA

Professional Development Day - No School

US Parent Teacher Conferences 1:30 pm - 4:00 pm & 5:00 pm-6:30 pm
Veterans Day No School

LS Trimester 1 ends

US Musical

Thanksgiving Recess

No School Professional Development Day
US Midpoint
Christmas Concert

Christmas Break
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~January
01/04/24 (Thu)
01/15/24 (Mon)
01/19/24 (Fri)
1/16-1/19

[February
02/16/24 (Fri)
2119-2123

'March
03/03/24 (Sun)
03/08/24 (Fri)
03/15/24 (Fri)
03/22/24 (Fri)
03/22/24 (Fri)
03/29/24 (Fri)

03/31/24 (Sun)
April

04/01/24 (Mon)
04/04/24 (Thu)

04/15 -4/19

| May

05/03/24 (Fri)
05/04/24 (Sat)
05/03/24 (Fri)
05/08/24 (Wed)
05/09/24 (Thu)
05/09/24 (Thu)
05/10/24 (Fri)
TBA

05/10/24 (Fri)
05/23/24 (Thu)
05/24/24 (Fri)
05/27/24 (Mon)
June
06/06/24 (Thu)

6/4- 617
06/07/24 (Fri)
06/12/24 (Wed)

Classes Resume

Martin Luther King Day - No School
US Quarter 2 ends

HS Midterms

US Midpoint
Winter Break

LS Trimester ends

Grandfriends Day at the Lower School
Professional Development Day - No School
US Quarter 3 ends

US Arts Night

No Schoo! Good Friday

Easter

No School Easter Monday
Gala

Spring Break

AP Computer Science A (pm)
AP Seminar Exam (pm)

MS / US Midpoint

AP Calculus AB Exam (am)
AP Language Exam (am)

AP Physics C Mechanics (pm)
AP Spanish Language Exam (am)
Prom

LS Arts Night & MS METG
Baccalaureate 5:30 pm
Commencement 5:30 pm
Memorial Day No School

8th Grade Promotion

Finals for High School and Grade 8
Last Day of School of Everyone
Checkout Day for Teachers and Staff
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